Northam: 06 November 2023
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NAME
Runs On Gas
Blue D

Thai Surprlse
Black

Wh &R

Dawn Of Time
Black B

Vacant Box

Black B

Brindle

She's All Right
Brindle B

R3 Deb's Diner

1601 | LS6297m
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NAME
Slick Langer
Red BdI D

Plper Spolly

Black B

Dear Demi
Blue B

Kiwi Collection
Black B

Luna Sunrise
Blue B

Riley Magic
BlackyB 8

All Eternity
Black B

Lady Tureaud
Black B

17:19

R5 Kcr Pet Transport
6th Grade 297m
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NAME

Unlimited Gas
Black D

Black B

Magic Artist

Blac

She's A Menace
Black B

as Cit
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Boom Tux
Black D

Monty Cristo

Black

Row Keepin,
Black D ping

Mondays @ Northam
1557 | NOV 297m

Slmplgl ?Ith There

Shinboner Twist

Sim I¥ On Stride

Macey Keeping (SCR)
Kingsbrae Huxley (SCR)

Victim Of Desire

Simply Presto (SCR)
Mallee Girl (SCR)

TRAINER

Ben Maclean
Barry Mcpherson
Trudi Mitchem

May Leach

Graeme Hall
Trudi Mitchem

Bradley Mitchem

TRAINER

James Jeffries
Tony Mallia
Tony Mallia
Greg Batty
Tony Mallia
Michael Rylands
Tony Williams

Graeme Hall

Brad Cook

Tony Mallia

TRAINER

Ben Maclean
May Leach
Murray Stewart
Des Irwin
Murray Stewart
Michael Rylands
Des Irwin

Victoria Cook

Bradley Mitchem
Tony Mallia

Kennel closes 15:12

PRIZE MONEY $2,074
$1.3K-$410-$210- $73

LAST 4

6213

3832

7564

4342

7666

8438

7665

BEST T/D

17.48

17.57

17.49

17.61

17.67

17.85

17.66

PRIZE MONEY $1,976
$1.3K-$390 - $200 - $70

LAST 4

6336

4451

2364

8875

5627

5886

7567

3657

8873
5825

BEST T/D

17.67

17.48

17.60

17.44

17.39

17.96

17.95

17.64

17.52
17.44

PRIZE MONEY $1,976
$1.3K - $390 - $200 - $70

LAST 4

4457

4567

8477

8255

8844

8755

6884

5725

6481
5767

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

17.43

17.46

17.51

17.54

17.53

17.59

17.69

17.42

17.39
17.39
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16:20

NOV 297m
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NAME
Pad Up Dermott

Black

Limited Gas
Black B

Lizzy Keeping
Fawn B

Rainbow Rosie
Black B

Vacant Box
Chlfgin' Away

Blac

Shinboner Archer
Blue Bdl D

Super Sonic Fast
Brindle D
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NAME

Bondi Monelli
Black B

Zipping Wil
BI|upepD|ng ilbur

Vacant Box
Cindy Doyle
Red Fv¥n B y
Vacant Box
Toolong Tiger
Black

Vacant Box

Finloch Shadows
Black D

R6

17:39

NOV 509m
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Interim Result

NAME

Shinboner Storm
Black D

Azuero
Black D

Vacant Box

Zac's Thunder
Black D

Aussie Singman
Black D

Vacant Box

Sure As Brother
Black D

Cyclone Rupee
Bgck B P

Afternoon In the Valley

choicechem.com.au

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Trudi Mitchem
Ben Maclean
Lexia Isaac

Trudi Mitchem

Barry Mcpherson
Graeme Hall

Trudi Mitchem

Auto Owls Mechanical & Electrical
Free For All 509m

TRAINER

James Jeffries

James Jeffries

Murray Stewart

James Jeffries

Ben Maclean

TRAINER

Graeme Hall

Ben Maclean

Michael Hine

Ben Maclean

Murray Stewart

Ben Maclean

LAST 4

5425

5623

2846

8455

6434

3667

8687

PRIZE MONEY $2,074
$1.3K-$410-$210- $73

BEST T/D

17.46

17.61

17.53

17.78

17.72

17.79

17.57

PRIZE MONEY $3,060
$2K - $610 - $300 - $100

LAST 4

7267

2315

7484

1331

6121

BEST T/D

30.17

29.81

29.48

29.58

29.91

PRIZE MONEY $2,629

$1.7K - $530 -

LAST 4

5471

3651

1825

4432

2562

3352

$260 - $93

BEST T/D

30.97

30.17

29.93

30.61

30.41

30.13
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Northam: 06 November 2023

R7

|

« B

(ol |

NAME
Miss Valentine
Black

Learavia
Blue B

Vacant Box

Because Of You
Red Fwn D

Prom Queen Fun
Black B

Vacant Box

Sassy Blade

Black

Slmply Beat That

Black

R9
18:30 | Free For All 297m

investinthechase.com
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NAME

Moment In Bondi
Red BdI D

Ruby s Rocket

Black

Really Sirius
Blue D

Key Moment
Fawn D

Sheriff's Way

Fawn B

On The Bogan
Black B

Lady Shar
Fwn gwm B P

Fire Flyjoanne
Black

Comet Bay Katie (SCR)
Ronnie Ranger (SCR)

R11
19:05 | 4th/5th Grade 297m

Tommy Shelby at Stud

NAME

Jacopo

Black

== All Over Kora

Blue B

Nino Tonic
Black D

Opal Magic
Blg’ckB 2

Madison's Keys
Black B

Split Decision
Black D

Adventure Queen
Dark BdI B

Wade Keepin,
Blue D ping

Max Flash (SCR)
High Level (SCR)

A1 Salvage & Hardware
1757 | LS5/6 509m

TRAINER

Michael Rylands

May Leach

Graeme Hall

Lexia Isaac

Barry Mcpherson

Bradley Mitchem

TRAINER

Ben Maclean
Natalee Marshall
James Jeffries
Brad Cook

Ben Maclean
Ben Maclean
Ben Maclean

Tony Williams

James Jeffries

Michael Hine

TRAINER

Natalee Marshall
James Jeffries
Bradley Mitchem
Des Irwin
Natalee Marshall
Bradley Mitchem
Murray Stewart

Brad Cook

James Jeffries

Tony Mallia

Kennel closes 15:12

PRIZE MONEY $2,629
$1.7K - $530 - $260 - $93

LAST 4

3335

5676

6375

6433

5333

3676

BEST T/D

30.06

30.05

29.94

30.24

30.01

30.43

PRIZE MONEY $2,505
$1.6K - $500 - $250 - $89

LAST 4

M

2523

1845

3111

2421

1222

4124

1336

8832
2123

BEST T/D

17.11

17.18

17.36

16.96

17.31

17.20

17.37

17.54

17.24
17.11

PRIZE MONEY $2,172
$1.4K-$430-$210-$77

LAST 4

6437

5548

5413

1345

2144

6388

5214

8731

5518
3224

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

17.27

17.09

17.30

17.18

17.31

17.84

17.29

17.49

17.34
17.35

R
18:183 5th/6th Grade 297m

Zack Monelli at Stud
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NAME

Cha Cha Moment
Black B

Entry Level
Bl ackr%

HeIIo I M Sassy
Dark B

Emma Monelli
Red Bdl B

Ninja Fun
Wh & Blk B

Black Trinity

Black

No Payout
Black B

Shady Town
Black

Kingsbrae Huxley (SCR)
Causeway Girl (SCR)
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NAME

West On Chips
Black B

Kakadu Storm
Wh &

Lenny Coaster

Black

Sherldan Keeping

Black

Warm Regards
Brindle B

My Dream
Wht & Fwn B

Prime Martini
Black B

Lucy's Villa
Blk & Wh D

Bet Local Bet Tabtouch
18:46 | 5th/6th Grade 509m

N

TRAINER

Des Irwin

Greg Batty

Ben Maclean
Natalee Marshall
Lexia Isaac
Murray Stewart
May Leach

Murray Stewart

Tony Mallia
Tony Mallia

TRAINER

May Leach
Michael Rylands
Des Irwin

Ben Maclean
James Jeffries
Tony Mallia
Murray Stewart

May Leach

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,074
$1.3K-$410-$210- $73

LAST 4

2562

8372

1535

3622

2233

1876

3643

3231

5825
7486

BEST T/D

17.59

17.51

17.41

17.46

17.38

17.44

17.49

17.34

17.44
17.72

PRIZE MONEY $2,629
$1.7K - $530 - $260 - $93

LAST 4

2176

4534

3421

3147

3424

6776

5641

1354

BEST T/D

30.15

30.25

29.80

30.11

29.81

30.16

29.73

29.89
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